

Ohio Conference UCC
Revenue & Expense
28-Feb-18

	General Operating	General Operating YTD Budget	General Operating YTD Prior	OCUCC Prior Year Variation	Other Programs YTD	ODM YTD Total	ODM YTD Budget	ODM YTD Prior Year	ODM Prior Year Variation	GRAND YTD Total	GRAND YTD Total Budget	GRAND YTD Total Prior Year
Revenue:												
OCWM	\$31,610.30	\$65,313.02	\$0.00	NA		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$31,610.30	\$65,313.02	\$0.00
Camp Income	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$12,961.80	\$32,950.34	\$18,457.90	-29.78%	\$12,961.80	\$32,950.34	\$18,457.90
Direct Gifts	\$0.00	\$766.66	\$0.00	0.00%		\$89.45	\$1,954.34	\$70.00	27.79%	\$89.45	\$2,721.00	\$70.00
Conference Support	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
UCCR Rebate	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$1,675.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$1,675.00	\$0.00
Other/Misc Income	\$2,948.90	\$1,750.00	\$6,677.73	100.00%	1,961.66	\$0.55	\$0.00	\$0.56	-1.79%	\$2,949.45	\$1,750.00	\$6,678.29
Total Revenue	\$34,559.20	\$67,829.68	\$6,677.73	417.53%	\$1,961.66	\$13,051.80	\$36,579.68	\$18,528.46	-29.56%	\$47,611.00	\$106,371.02	\$25,206.19
Expenses:												
National OCWM	\$0.00	\$22,859.50	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$22,859.50	\$0.00
Salary	\$24,651.07	\$31,583.00	\$33,479.82	-26.37%		\$7,916.64	\$10,520.34	\$0.00	NA	\$32,567.71	\$42,103.34	\$33,479.82
Benefits	\$16,289.52	\$7,395.32	\$15,004.49	8.56%		\$61.96	\$4,133.16	\$0.00	NA	\$16,351.48	\$11,528.48	\$15,004.49
Travel/Other	\$1,742.90	\$2,036.66	\$1,098.89	58.61%		\$20,033.47	\$821.66	\$0.00	NA	\$21,776.37	\$2,858.32	\$1,098.89
Rent	\$2,541.42	\$1,638.34	\$3,965.92	-35.92%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$2,541.42	\$1,638.34	\$3,965.92
Lease/Rental	\$772.64	\$470.00	\$202.40	281.74%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$772.64	\$470.00	\$202.40
Supplies	\$176.80	\$221.66	\$0.00	NA		\$471.90	\$818.32	\$0.00	NA	\$648.70	\$1,039.98	\$0.00
R&M	\$917.97	\$606.66	\$207.00	343.46%		\$15,771.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	NA	\$16,689.77	\$606.66	\$207.00
Tax&Insurance	\$1,204.62	\$560.66	\$1,204.62	0.00%		\$4,565.24	\$0.00	\$4,693.27	-2.73%	\$5,769.86	\$560.66	\$5,897.89
Legal	\$0.00	\$383.34	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$383.34	\$0.00
Utilities	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$3,863.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	NA	\$3,863.06	\$0.00	\$0.00
Program & Consulting	\$844.98	\$3,174.98	\$850.91	-0.70%		\$198.10	\$28,788.34	\$0.00	NA	\$1,043.08	\$31,963.32	\$850.91
General Admin	\$1,280.91	\$1,553.36	\$702.82	82.25%		\$5,914.25	\$2,324.98	\$5,990.68	-1.28%	\$7,195.16	\$3,878.34	\$6,693.50
Committees	\$105,146.75	\$435.84	\$176.19	59578.05%	4,188.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$110,896.75	\$435.84	\$176.19
Institution Support	\$1,866.74	\$8,209.16	\$1,866.74	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$1,866.74	\$8,209.16	\$1,866.74
Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$2,322.50	\$2,179.32	-100.00%	\$0.00	\$2,322.50	\$2,179.32
Depreciation	\$117.52	\$3,018.34	\$117.52	0.00%		\$6,685.85	\$6,329.66	\$11,328.00	-40.98%	\$6,803.37	\$9,348.00	\$11,445.52
Total Expenses	\$157,553.84	\$84,146.82	\$58,877.32	167.60%	\$4,188.28	\$65,482.27	\$56,058.96	\$24,191.27	170.69%	\$228,786.11	\$144,394.06	\$84,213.15
Net Profit/(Loss)	(\$122,994.64)	(\$16,317.14)	(\$52,199.59)	135.62%	(\$2,226.62)	(\$52,430.47)	(\$19,479.28)	(\$5,662.81)	825.87%	(\$181,175.11)	(\$38,023.04)	(\$59,006.96)
Non-Operating Income												
Interest Income/Invest	\$1,088.94	\$36,215.84	\$3.94	27538.07%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$1,088.94	\$36,215.84	\$3.94
Gain on Sale Asset	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Investment Draw/ Cashflow	\$0.00	\$8,270.16	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$8,270.16	\$0.00
Investment Distributions	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total Net Profit/(Loss)	(\$121,905.70)	\$28,168.86	(\$52,195.65)	35.94%	(\$2,226.62)	(\$52,430.47)	(\$19,479.28)	(\$5,662.81)	825.87%	(\$180,086.17)	\$6,462.96	(\$59,003.02)